TORQUE TORQUE SPEED WEIGHT SQUARE DR. AIR CONSUMPTION
MODEL (Nm) (Ft-lb) (rpm) (lb) (in) (CFM)
AAP1B66400A 400 300 70 9.75 3/4 22.9
AAP1B66600A 600 450 50 9.75 3/4 22.9
AAP1B66850A 850 625 36 9.75 3/4 22.9
AAP1B76950A 950 700 37 10.4 3/4 26.3
AAP1B771350A 1350 1000 22 10.4 1 26.3
AAP1B771800A 1800 1325 15 14.9 1 26.3
AAP1B772950A 2950 2175 9 14.9 1 26.3
AAP1B885100A1 5100 3775 7.5 23 1 31.5
AAP1B885100A 5100 3775 7.5 23 1-1/2 31.5
AAP1B771800A
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
AcraDyne’s High Torque Pneumatic Bolting Tools offer a reliable and
dependable solution for the installation and removal of heavy-duty